
Date Start time Y12 and Y13 Subject Duration
Monday 15th May

Tuesday 16th May

Wednesday 17th May 9.00 am Geography P1  9GEO 2hrs 15mins
Applied Science 5847 Unit 1 2 hrs
Physics (AS) P1  7407 1hr 30mins

Thursday 18th May 
1.00 pm Mathematics (AS) P1 7356/1 1hr 30mins

9.00 am Psychology P1  7182 2hrs  

9.00 am History P1 9HI0 2hrs 15mins
1.00 pm Physics P1 7408/1 2hrs

Physics (AS) P2 7407 1hr 30mins
Physical Education P1 H555/01 2hrs
English Literature B Adv 7717/AB 2hrs 30mins

9.00 am English Language (Y13) P1 7702/1 2hrs 30mins
1.00 pm Psychology P2 7182 2hrs

Mathematics (AS) P2 7356/2 1hr 30mins

9.00 am English Language (Y13) P2 7702/2 2hrs 30mins
1.00 pm Psychology P3 7182 2hrs

9.00 am Geography P2 9GEO 2hrs 15mins
1.00 pm Mathematics (Y13) P1 7357/1 2hrs 15mins

1.00 pm Biology P1 9BNO/01 2hrs
Product Design 9DTO/01 2hrs 30mins
Drama 7262/W 3hrs

9.00 am Physical Education P2 H555/02 1hr 
English Literature B Adv 7717/AB 2hrs 30mins

9.00 am Physics P2 7408/2 2hrs
1.00 pm History P2 9HI0 1hr 30mins

Thursday 8th June

Monday 5th June

Tuesday 6th June

Friday 9th June

Friday 19th May

Monday 22nd May

Tuesday 23rd May

Thursday 25th May

Thursday 1st June

Wednesday 24th May

Friday 26th May 

Wednesday 7th June



Date Start time Y12 and Y13 Subject Duration

9.00 am Chemistry P1 H432/01 2hrs 15mins
1.00 pm Geography P3 9GEO 2hrs 15mins

Music A660PA 2hrs 30mins

9.00 am History P3 9HI0 2hrs 15mins
1.00 pm Mathematics (Y13) P2 7357/2 2 hrs

Thursday 15th June 9.00 am Physics P3 7408/3 2hrs

9.00 am Biology P2 9BNO/02 2hrs

1.00 pm Chemistry P2 H432/02 2hrs 15mins

9.00 am Physical Education P3 H555/03 1hr
1.00 pm Mathematics (Y13) P3 7357/3 2hrs

9.00 am Biology P3 9BNO/03 2hrs

Thursday 22nd June

Friday 23rd June 9.00 am Chemistry P3 H432/03 1hr 30mins

Tuesday 20th June

Wednesday 21st June

Monday 19th June

Tuesday 13th June

Wednesday 14th June

Friday 16th June

Monday 12th June


